
InfoReferences Wood shade colors

20 Ivory White

21 Natural Cherry

22 Natural Beech

24 Yellow

25 Orange

26 Red

28 Blue

30 Turquoise

31 Chocolate

Components

Certificates

Wood touched by Light

Packaging

Recommended bulbs (Included)

I M GX53 UL

I-Club
by Burkhard Dämmer

Class II  

120V

TABLE

Weight
Gross - 7,9 Lb
Net -4,6 Lb

Cord and plug
with on/off switch
Transparent 55”

Box size
20 x 20 x 12” 

Base & stem
Brushed nickel

Bottom & Upper 
Diffuser
Matt satin acrylic

LED Slim lamp
3 x 6 w max

120V
GX53

15,7”

14,4”

2,9”

5,5”

Light Emission
Direct




